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Contractor Name Contractor Address License # Expiration D Phone Email Managing Employee Assisgned
3M Company 3M Center, Bldg #205-2-01, Maplewood, MN 55144 L-013 6/30/2012 651-248-4625 trholmberg@mmm.com Thomas Holmberg M-0440
Absolute Fire Protection, Inc. 4905 Canosia Rd, Saginaw, MN  55779 C-087 6/30/2012 218-624-5602 rjniks03@gmail.com Randy Nikunen M-0993
Advanced Fire Protection Inc. Box 9073/505 Broadway, Suite 209, Fargo, ND 57106 C-065 6/30/2012 701-298-9804 brchll@juno.com Bruce Hall M-0924
Ace Fire Protection 2512 - 2nd St. N., Fargo, ND  58102 C-143 6/30/2012 701-388-5101 acefireprotection@gmail.com Dirk Jensen M-0754
AG Obrien Plumbing & Heating Co. 4907 Lightning Dr, Hermantown, MN 55811 C-064 6/30/2012 218-729-9662 craig@agobrien.com Craig R Johnson M-0988
Ahern Fire Protection 201 Morris Ct, Box 1316, Foun Du Lac, WI 54936 C-039 6/30/2012 920-921-9020 dpfaff@ahernfire.com Douglas Pfaff M-0907
Albers Mechanical Contractors Inc. 200 West Plato Blvd., St. Paul, MN  55107 C-132 6/30/2012 651-224-5428 skasper@albersco.com Larry Raymond M-0909
Allied Fire Protection Inc. 3231  4th Ave S., Unit B, Fargo, ND 58103 C-023 6/30/2012 701-232-7008 alliedfirepro@yahoo.com Gale Bergee M-0188
Arrow Sprinkler Inc. PO Box 48688 / 9561 Flintwood St. NW, Coon Rapids, MN 55448-06 C-028 6/30/2012 763-780-2800 arrow@arrowfiresprinkler.com John Smoluch M-0402
Assurance Fire Protection Inc., 13411 Bush Circle, Rogers, MN 55374 C-095 6/30/2012 763-843-1056 assurancefp@aol.com John Fitzpatrick M-0193
AST Fire Protection 8823 Zealand Ave. N., Suite N, Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 C-069 6/30/2012 763-424-5800 info@astfire.com Suresh Dabade M-0945
Breth-Zenzen Fire Protection LLC 8053 Sterling Drive - Suite 101, St. Joseph, MN 56374 C-126 6/30/2012 320-363-0900 doug@bzfire.com Doug Zenzen M-2316
Brothers Fire Protection Co. 9950 E Hwy 10, Elk River, MN 55330 C-059 6/30/2012 763-441-2290 tdosch@brothersfire.com Todd M Dosch M-0685
Building Sprinkler, Inc. 47187 Wild Clover Circle, Sioux Falls, SD 57107 C-038 6/30/2012 605-334-1880 bill.bsi@alliancecom.net William Cook M-0930
Coastwise Fireguard Inc. 3050 Boulder Ridge Road, Webster, MN C-130 6/30/2012 651-248-5148 linda@coastwisefireguard.com Linda French M-2321
Complete Fire Sprinkler Services 1214 - 69th St. NW, Medford, MN  55049 C-140 6/30/2012 507-444-0817 SJR55049@Q.com Steven Rieser  M-0656
Continental Fire Sprinkler Co. 1000 Kiewit Plaza, Omaha, NE 68131 C-098 6/30/2012 402-342-2052 brenda.williams@continental-fire.com Thomas McVey M-0989
Custom Design Fire Protection Inc. 16637 - 83rd Ave. N., Maple Grove, MN 55311 D-102 6/30/2012 763-494-9699 custom89@embarqmail.com Douglas M. Carlson M-0953
Dakota Fire Protection Inc. 1710 N Washington St. PO Box 5327, Grand Forks, ND 58203 C-032 6/30/2012 701-772-8820 teresaw@lunseth.com Dennis Laturnus M-0387
Design Line Fire Protection 7910 - 171st Lane NW, Ramsey, MN 55303 C-078 6/30/2012 763-274-0768 dsgline@aol.com Bruce Thomas M-1037
Down Home Sprinkler Design Co. 17452 Hibiscus Ave., Lakeville, MN 55044 D-109 6/30/2012 952-997-2430 dfhaley@charter.net Daniel Haley M-1019
Escape Fire Protection 3020 Centerville Rd, St. Paul, MN 55117 C-086 6/30/2012 651-771-8874 ben@escapefire.com Benjamin Amthor M-0778
Express Fire Protection 1630  91st Ave NE #103, Blaine, MN 55449 C-089 6/30/2012 763-785-9345 jim@expressfireprotection.com James Shull M-0215
F.E. Moran Inc Special Hazard Systems 2265 Carlson Dr., Northbrook, IL 60062 C-060 6/30/2012 847-498-4800 a.aleksich@femoran.com Andrew Aleksich M-0960
Fireline Sprinkler Corp.  5036 Clairemont Dr, Appleton, WI 54913 C-096 6/30/2012 920-757-9590 eesselman@firelinesprinkler.com Robert Jacobchick M-0099
Fire Sprinklers By Design, LLC 1748 Venus Ave., Arden Hills, MN  55112 D-136 6/30/2012 651-247-6861 fsbd-llc@usfamily.net David P Clark M-2177
Fire Suppression Services, LLC 11110 Industrial Circle NW, Suite F, Elk River, MN 55330 C-145 6/30/2012 651-775-3964 reneandave@msn.com David S Krause M-2019
Frontier Fire Protection Inc. 75 Cnty Rd B East, Little Canada, MN 55117 C-120 6/30/2012 651-489-1200 tjohnson@frontierfire.mn.com Todd M Johnson M-0512
Futrell Fire Consult & Design Inc. 8860 Jefferson Hwy, Osseo, MN 55369 D-103 6/30/2012 763-425-1001 scottf@ffcdi.com Scott Futrell M-0954
General Sprinkler Corp. 1863 Buerkle Road, White Bear Lake, MN 55110 C-002 6/30/2012 651-484-5903 mwiniecki@generalsprinkler.com Michael J Winiecki M-1069
Gilbert Mechanical Contractors Inc.  4451 W 76th St., Edina, MN 55435 C-010 6/30/2012 952-835-3810 john.gorman@gilbertmech.com John Gorman M-0959
Gorham-Oien Mechanical Inc. 841 E Forest Ave., Mora, MN 55051 C-035 6/30/2012 320-679-1612 info@gorhamoien.com Jon Gorham M-0927
Guardian Fire Protection Inc. 8507 - 240th Ave NE, Stacy, MN 55079 C-058 6/30/2012 651-462-1759 sprink13@aol.com Douglas Krause M-0950
Infinity Fire Protection, LLC 1110 - 9th St. SE, New Prague, MN  56071 C-141 6/30/2012 952-758-7568 mmp8305@msn.com Federico Puente M-1198
Integrity Fire Protection Inc. 5906 Prairie St., Schofield, WI 54476 C-019 6/30/2012 715-359-4261 jolcott@integrityfp.net Jeff Olcott M-0968
International Fire Protection  22275 Meadowbrook Ave N., Scandia, MN 55073 C-084 6/30/2012 612-242-4676 pvodenka@hughes.net Peter Vodenka Sr M-0073
Lifesaver Fire Protection Inc. 7500 Wayzata Blvd, Golden Valley, MN 55426 C-040 6/30/2012 763-473-9010 info@lifesaverfp.com Jeffrey Hemenway M-2300
Madison Industrial Services Ltd. 10535 - 110th Ave. SW, Hayfield, MN 55940 C-144 6/30/2012 507-732-7901 hundorffire@myclearwave.net Michael Hundorf M-1033
Mayo Clinic 200- 1st Street SW, Rochester, MN 55905 L-119 6/30/2012 507-284-2014 donovan.mark@mayo.edu Mark L Linderman M-1039
Metro Fire Protection  8145 Lake Dr., Lino Lakes, MN 55014 C-074 6/30/2012 651-784-0417 mkramer@metrofireprotection.com Jay Lindholm M-0378
Midwest Fire Protection Inc.  324 Harding St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413 C-021 6/30/2012 612-331-1411 jimk@midwest-fire-protection.com James Kuempel M-0913
Midwestern Mechanical Inc.  4105 N. Lewis, Sioux Falls, SD 57104-7017 C-082 6/30/2012 605-339-3963 jared@mwmech.com Jared VanGammeren M-2158
Nasseff Mechanical Contractors Inc.  122 S. Wabasha Street, #101, St. Paul, MN 55107 C-093 6/30/2012 651-777-0001 timf@nasseff.com Timothy A Frey M-1082
National Automatic Sprinkler  10351 Jamestown Street NE #100, Blaine, MN 55449 C-042 6/30/2012 763-784-8902 jlind@nationalsprinkler.com Gerald P Lind M-2311
National Fire Suppression  501 Sunshine Rd, Kansas City, KS 66115 C-112 6/30/2012 913-321-9208 jim.ostdiek@wsfp.us James E Ostdiek M-2138
Norfire Design Inc.  1011 - 2nd St, Suite 100, St. Cloud, MN 56303 D-110 6/30/2012 320-656-1345 emeijer@norfire.com Eduard Meijer M-1021
Northstar Fire Protection Inc.  10800 Lyndale Ave. S.,Suite 300, Bloomington, MN C-044 6/30/2012 952-948-5999 rcb@nsfire.com Richard Colin Barnett M-0389
Nova Fire Protection Inc.  304- 41st St SW, Fargo, ND 58103 C-016 6/30/2012 701-282-0268 mike@novafire.com Mike Evans M-0908
Olsen Fire Protection Inc. 321 Wilson St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55413 C-045 6/30/2012 612-331-3111 kevinO@olsenfire.com Kevin Olsen M-1020
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Olympic Fire Protection Corp.  1355 State Ave. NW, Owatonna, MN 55060 C-009 6/30/2012 507-455-1150 olyfire@olyfire.com Frank Evans M-0067
Polar Fire Protection 921 - 122nd Lane NW, Coon Rapids, MN 55448 C-138 6/30/2012 763-227-0912 forrestengmn@aol.com Forrest Engman M-0266
PrairieSons Inc 1117 E. Ash Street, Brandon, SD  57005 C-134 6/30/2012 605-582-8611 dave@prairiesons.com David Karrick M-2169
Precision Fire Sprinkler Inc.  1859 - 73rd Street, Centerville, MN 55038 C-048 6/30/2012 651-704-9200 kapeil@comcast.net Kathryn Peil M-0450
Quality Design & Fire Protection  6170 NE River Rd, Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 C-113 6/30/2012 320-493-8277 Gnifkowski@cloudnet.com Ed Gnifkowski M-0961
Security Fire Sprinkler  3308 Southway Dr., St. Cloud, MN 56301 C-090 6/30/2012 320-248-8705 info@sfsprinkler.com Michael Loren M-1014
Sentry Fire Protection Inc.  4439 Hwy 12 SW, PO Box 69, Waverly, MN 55390 C-001 6/30/2012 763-658-4483 johnweber@sentryfiremn.com John J Weber M-2319
Service Fire Protection  211 Xenium Lane S., Minnetonka, MN 55305 C-081 6/30/2012 952-591-9200 dan@servcefireprotection.com Dan Lone M-0124
Shield Fire Protection Inc. 4392 Round Lake Rd. W, St. Paul, MN 55112 C-014 6/30/2012 651-636-7144 tlynch@shieldfp.com Timothy J Lynch M-1045
SimplexGrinnell LP  5400 Nathan Lane, #100, Plymouth, MN 55442 C-015 6/30/2012 763-367-5000 danrasmussen@simplexgrinnell.com Dan Rasmussen M-0998
Skyline Fire Protection Inc.  10900 - 73rd Ave N., Suite 108, Maple Grove, MN 55369 C-008 6/30/2012 763-425-4441 Bob@skylinefire.com Robert Kokales M-0900
Special School District #1, MPLS Public Schools  807 NE Broadway, Minneapolis, MN 55413 L-066 6/30/2012 612-688-0362 jason.lindstrom@mpls.k12.mn.us Jason Lindstrom M-0651
Summit Fire Protection 575 Minnehaha Avenue W, St. Paul, MN 55103 C-075 6/30/2012 651-251-1880 tmeddock@summitfire.com Thomas Meddock M-1030
Sunrise Fire Protection  7450 - 394th St., North Branch, MN 55056 C-070 6/30/2012 612-414-3037 sunrisefireprotection@hotmail.com Terrence Ostby M-0031
Telgian Corporation (formerly Fire Materials G 2615 S. Industrial Park Ave., Tempe AZ 85282 C-073 6/30/2012 480-753-5444 rleavitt@telgian.com Russell Leavitt M-1023
Thomspon Fire Protection 107 North Cedar St., Mabel, MN 55954 C-137 6/30/2012 507-458-0391 corey@thompson-fire.com Corey L Thompson M-2364
Total Fire Protection Inc. 1004 - 7th Ave N, Brandon, SD 57005 C-050 6/30/2012 605-582-2400 cbrandt@tspsd.com Richard C Brandt M-0942
Viking Automatic Sprinkler Co. 301 York Ave., St. Paul, MN 55130 C-005 6/30/2012 651-558-3300 dan.farr@vikingsprinkler.us Dan R. Farr M-1024
Wiginton Fire Systems  6363 Greenland Rd., Jacksonville, FL 32258 C-122 6/30/2012 904-262-6107 mce@wiginton.net Mark C. Erickson M-2255
Wolverine Fire Protection Co. 8067 N. Dort Hwy./PO Box 219, Mt. Morris, MI 48420 C-133 6/30/2012 810-686-4630 jarrod@wolverinefp.com Jarrod Cherwinski M-2349
Xtreme Fire Protection, LLC 4102 N. Cliff Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104 C-139 6/30/2012 605-357-3473 bfischer@xtremefire.com Brent Fischer  M-2374
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